Specifications
2
Contents
About This Document........................................................................3
Projector Specifications.....................................................................3
Specifications...................................................................................... 3
Application and System Requirements.......................................... 4
USB Display System Requirements........................................................................................................4

H Video port (composite RCA)
I LAN port (RJ-45: 100Base-TX)
J USB-A port (USB Type-A)
K USB-B port (USB Type-B)
* Select the projector's [Signal I/O] > [Monitor Out Port] setting to set the behavior of this port.
6
Supported Monitor Display Resolutions
PC
RGB
4:2:0 4:2:2 4:4:4
H V 8 8 8
VGA60 640 480 31.47 60 25.175 Progressive
VGA72 640 480 37.86 72 31.500 Progressive
VGA75 640 480 37.50 75 31.500 Progressive
VGA85 640 480 43.27 85 36.000 Progressive
SVGA60 800 600 37.88 60 40.000 Progressive
SVGA72 800 600 48.08 72 50.000 Progressive
SVGA75 800 600 46.88 75 49.500 Progressive
SVGA85 800 600 53.67 85 56.250 Progressive
XGA60 1024 768 48.36 60 65.000 Progressive
XGA70 1024 768 56.48 70 75.000 Progressive
XGA75 1024 768 60.02 75 78.750 Progressive
XGA85 1024 768 68.68 85 94.500 Progressive
WXGA60-1 1280 768 47.78 60 79.500 Progressive
WXGA60 1280 800 49.70 60 83.500 Progressive
WXGA75 1280 800 62.80 75 106.500 Progressive
WXGA85 1280 800 71.55 85 122.500 Progressive
WXGA60-3 1366 768 47.71 60 85.500 Progressive
WXGA+60 1440 900 55.94 60 106.500 Progressive
WXGA+75 1440 900 70.64 75 136.750 Progressive
WXGA+85 1440 900 80.43 85 157.000 Progressive
WXGA++ 1600 900 60.00 60 108.000 Progressive